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Anlage
Kohlenstrasse 55, 54296 Trier
T 065115100 gst@trimmelter-sv.de

Sportwart/in
Junker, Sven
T 0176 62029411 svenjuenker@gmx.de

Jugendwart/in
Mager, Bernd
T 01754012298 magerlis@aol.com

Oberschiedsrichter/in
Diederich, Simon
T 016094979972

nu.Dokument 011b, erstellt am 01.06.2024 11:43 | Seite 1

Madchen U 15 1 (4er)

MF: Helene Schwarzenberger

m 01754012298; magerlis@aol.com
Madchen U 15 2 (4er)

MF: Zoe Schneider

m 01754012298; magerlis@aol.com

Ra. Name (Nat.)

Becker, Marnie
Schwarzenberger, Helene
Bretz, Amélie
Lindhout, Ayla
M'Baidanoum, Jeanne
Tonkaboni, Loreena
Schneider, Zoe
Wagner, Greta
Gracher, Luisa
Grundhdofer, Jette
Schlitt, Mira
Neumann, Nina
Gracher, Vivienne
Tonkaboni, Leila

lhl, Carlotta

Scholten, Charlotte
Schlitt, Raja

Haghour, Lara

19 Pochiko, Taja
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* kein Mitgliedsstaat der EU

ID-Nr.|Jg.
21061987
21108424
21108477
21108411
21206494
21108454
20959012
21061935
21061948
20959024
20959010
21061936
21206430
20957102
21063599
21110571
21108458
21065078
21065061

LK DR Info
LK22,8
LK22,7
LK23,8
LK23,6
LK24,7
LK25,0
LK24,0
LK24,3
LK24,4
LK23,8
LK24,9
LK24,6
LK24,8
LK24,8
LK24,7
LK25,0
LK25,0
LK24,0
LK24,0
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